
Saturday 20th July

Time
Food - 

Dining Hall
Games Room Marquee Sitting Room Outside

Buttercup Meadow

(Scything)
Kids

7.30

8.00

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00 Bar open 6 - 11

19.00 Dinner 7 - 8

20.00 Evening Entertainment

Open Space

Lunch (kitchen serving 13.00 - 14.00)

Tea, Coffee, 

Cakes, Snacks

Opening Circle 

9.15 – 9.30

Note: Scything activities 

are dependent on 

weather and to include:

- Mowing

 - Tossing

- Cocking up

- Competition? 

- Haystacks

Breakfast

(8.00 - 9.00)

Yoga with Sarah 

(7.30 – 8.15)

(Marquee if warm)

 Birthday cake &  

trash fashion parade (18.30)

Story telling around 

the fire

Sustainable Beekeeping

Chris Southall

Regen Ag

Hannah Thorogood
Kids site tour (10.00)

The Sustainable Grains Project

Deano Martin

Ecopsychology 

Mark O'Connell

Biodynamics and 

Permaculture

Spencer Christy

Health & Safety, 

Preening Skills Share & 

Meadow Survey

Tea break

Open Space Scything activities 

Wetland Systems at Biologic 

Design since 1993 

Jay  Abrahams

Why should I care about 

Permaculture Ethics

James Taylor

Mandala Making 

David Boyce

Games

14.00 – 14.45

Aromatherapy (11.30)

Dave Jackson, 

Yoga with Tatty Bumpkin 

(12.15)

Tea, Coffee, 

Cake, Snacks

Scything activities

Tea break, and launch of Bioregional magazine with James Taylor Cake making and trash 

fashion

15.00 – 17.00
You Start with Food!

Mario Molinari

Permaculture for 

survivors of torture 

Ben Margolis

Herb walk 

Dano Wheals

Open Space



Sunday 21st July

Time
Food - 

Dining Hall
Games Room Marquee Sitting Room Outside

Buttercup Meadow

(Scything)
Kids

7.30

8.00

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

Yoga with Sarah 

(7.30 – 8.15)

(Marquee if warm)Breakfast

(8.00 - 9.00)

Opening Circle 

9.15 – 9.30

Tea, Coffee, 

Cakes, Snacks

Building Sustainable 

Lives Project 

Sarah Partridge

Natural Cleaners

Natalia Guerra 
Open Space  Ringsfield Map Making

Tea break, and Sunday Market: objects, opportunities and skills
Manadal making,

Wattle and daub , 

Wild art, 

Scything

Orchard Management

Ben Lambert
Open Space

Gift Economy

Steve Marsden

Scything activities 

Practical wattle 

and daub

Sarah Partidge

Site clear-up: an hour of your time would greatly help us clear the site. Many thanks

Lunch (kitchen serving 13.00 - 14.00)

Closing Workshop


