## Saturday 20th July

Time	Food - Dining Hall	Games Room	Marquee	Sitting Room	Outside	Buttercup Meadow (Scything)	Kids
7.30		Yoga with Sarah					
8.00	Breakfast	(7.30 – 8.15) (Marquee if warm)				Note: Scything activities are dependent on	
8.30	(8.00 - 9.00)					weather and to include:	
9.00			Opening Circle			- Mowing - Tossing	
9.30			9.15 - 9.30			- Cocking up	
10.00	Tea, Coffee,	Regen Ag	Sustainable Beekeeping	Open Space		- Competition? - Haystacks	Kids site tour (10.00)
10.30		Hannah Thorogood	Chris Southall				
11.00	Cakes, Snacks						
11.30			Aromatherapy (11.30)				
12.00		The Sustainable Grains Project		Biodynamics and Permaculture		Health & Safety, Preening Skills Share &	Dave Jackson, Yoga with Tatty Bumpkin
12.30		Deano Martin	Mark O'Connell	Spencer Christy		Meadow Survey	(12.15)
13.00							
13.30							
14.00			Games				
14.30		Wetland Systems at Biologic Design since 1993	Why should I care about Permaculture Ethics	Open Space	Mandala Making David Boyce Scything ad	Scything activities	14.00 - 14.45
15.00		Jay Abrahams	James Taylor	Open Space		Seytiming activities	
15.30	Tea, Coffee,	Tea break, and launch of Bioregional magazine with James Taylor					Cake making and trash
16.00	Cake, Snacks		fashion				
16.30		You Start with Food! Mario Molinari	Permaculture for survivors of torture Ben Margolis	Open Space	Herb walk Dano Wheals	Scything activities	15.00 – 17.00
17.00							
17.30							
18.00	Bar open 6 - 11		Birthday cake &				
19.00	Dinner 7 - 8		trash fashion parade (18.30)				
20.00			Evening Entertainment				Story telling around the fire

Sunday	21st July
--------	-----------

Time	Food - Dining Hall	Games Room	Marquee	Sitting Room	Outside	Buttercup Meadow (Scything)	Kids
7.30		Yoga with Sarah (7.30 – 8.15)					
8.00	Breakfast	(Marquee if warm)					
8.30	(8.00 - 9.00)						
9.00			Opening Circle				
9.30			9.15 - 9.30				
10.00	Tea, Coffee, Cakes, Snacks	Building Sustainable Lives Project	Natural Cleaners Natalia Guerra	Open Space		Scything activities	Ringsfield Map Making
10.30		Sarah Partridge				Seything detivities	
11.00							
11.30		Tea break, and Sunday Market: objects, opportunities and skills					Manadal making,
12.00		Orchard Management Ben Lambert	Open Space	Gift Economy Steve Marsden	Practical wattle and daub		Wattle and daub , Wild art,
12.30					Sarah Partidge		Scything
13.00							
13.30		Lunch (kitchen serving 13.00 - 14.00)					
14.00							
14.30							
15.00			Closing Workshop				
15.30							
16.00		Site clear-up: an hour of your time would greatly help us clear the site. Many thanks					
16.30		Site clear-up. an	noul of your time would greatly				